Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

December 9, 2013 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order
Vote Minutes
Public Comment
Discuss Potential Field Configurations with Gayle
Discuss Community Preservation Comm Projects
Discuss Park and Rec Commission FY 14 Goals
Discuss Meeting with Board of Selectmen
Old Items

Update on MOU Discussion

Update Park and Recreation Budget

Discuss Ti-Sales Status

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

7:40PM

7:50PM

8:00PM

8:30PM



