## Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

## December 9, 2013 6:30 PM

## MEETING AGENDA

• Call meeting to order	6:30PM
• Vote Minutes	6:35PM
• Public Comment	6:40PM
• Discuss Potential Field Configurations with Gayle	6:45PM
• Discuss Community Preservation Comm Projects	7:30PM
• Discuss Park and Rec Commission FY14 Goals	7:40PM
• Discuss Meeting with Board of Selectmen	7:50PM
<ul> <li>Old Items         Update on MOU Discussion         Update Park and Recreation Budget         Discuss Ti-Sales Status     </li> </ul>	8:00PM
• Adjournment	8:30PM